Name Vorname
Tomic Robert
Zentara Helmut
Hanauer Florian
Griines Dieter
Spies Christian
Miller Bernhard
Baldauf René
Hedewig Robert
Borgerding Rainer
Albrecht Thomas
Kratzer Peter
Wiéchter sen. Martin
Kretschmer Wolfgang
Erlacher Christian
Beer Sebastian
Thurner Patrick
Gehring Manfred
Schmidt Andreas Oswald
Glasl sen. Hans
Luthje Volker
Glasl jun. Hans-Jirgen
Luthje Dennis
Reichart Max
Albert Antonia
Hartmann Benedikt
Stadt Steffen
Gerzoskovitz Christoph
Bartl Christian
Hantschel Jorg
Schindlbock Kurt
Gudat Andree
Kopf Walter
Siener Erich
Fischer Fred
Hoffmann Tobias
Schirner Daniel
Ldmmermeyer Walter
Millonig Marcus
Brunnhuber Ludwig
Holzl Andreas
Kortenacker Hans-Jirgen

Gruber Christoph

Stand: 14.11.2019 - 18:12 Uhr

EDV Nr.

15911
25829
38001
25884
38391
25888
25786
25968
25824
7641
25827
16186
16184
16760
38496
38530
16180
38468
16762
7601
7408
7600
16763
38427
38112
21197
25684
28088
25055
16390
16716
16393
16389
38475
38576
38335
38308
38103
38310
38305
7253
38357

Bayerischer Clubpokal 2019/2020 - Einzel-Auswertung

Team

Absolut Sports

Absolut Sports

Absolut Sports

Active Bowler Brunnthal 1
Active Bowler Brunnthal 1
Active Bowler Brunnthal 1
Active Bowler Brunnthal 1
Active Bowler Brunnthal 2
Active Bowler Brunnthal 2
Active Bowler Brunnthal 2
Active Bowler Brunnthal 2
Bad Tolz 1

Bad Tolz 1

Bad Tolz 1

Bad Télz 2

Bad Télz 2

Bad Tolz 2

Bad Tolz 2

Bajuwaren Muinchen
Bajuwaren Miinchen
Bajuwaren Miinchen
Bajuwaren Miinchen
Bavaria Unterfohring 2
Bavaria Unterfohring 2
Bavaria Unterféhring 2
Bavaria Unterféhring 2
Bavaria Unterféhring 3
Bavaria Unterfohring 3
Bavaria Unterféhring 3
Bavaria Unterféhring 3
Bavaria Unterféhring 4
Bavaria Unterfohring 4
Bavaria Unterféhring 4
BC 300 Miinchen

BC 300 Miinchen

BC 300 Miinchen

BC Berchtesgaden 1

BC Berchtesgaden 1

BC Berchtesgaden 1

BC Berchtesgaden 2

BC Berchtesgaden 2

BC Berchtesgaden 2

Runde 1

848
769
642
1.164
1.119
345
661
1.233
814
1.063
294
1.330
1.279
1.179
504
620
606
119
906
181
892
648
986
952
351
507
1.005
998
750
126
756
723
600
731
709
663
899
818
774
1.304
1.244
1.203

Fehlermeldungen bitte an
sportwart@bowling-bayern.de

Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4
848
769
642

1.164
1.119
345
661
1.233
814
1.063
294
1.330
1.279
1.179
504
620
606
119
906
181
892
648
986
952
351
507
1.005
998
750
126
756
723
600
731
709
663
899
818
774
1.304
1.244
1.203

Pins ges.

Spiele
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Siidbereich

Schnitt

212,00
192,25
160,50
194,00
186,50
172,50
165,25
205,50
203,50
177,17
147,00
190,00
182,71
168,43
168,00
155,00
151,50
119,00
181,20
181,00
178,40
162,00
197,20
190,40
175,50
169,00
201,00
199,60
187,50
126,00
189,00
180,75
150,00
182,75
177,25
165,75
224,75
204,50
193,50
186,29
177,71
171,86

lvon4



Kortenacker
Nilius
Puritscher
Probst

Denz
Gebhart
Fliegner
Wegenast
Ludicke
Rohland
Kaut
Mrosek
Musiol
Wied|
Lederle
Kopf

Walz
Eisenmann
Bording
Rechenberg
Bording
Wiemken
Laub
Mecoch
Lindner
Laub
Bording
Rabe
Schott
Schott
Helmbrecht
Hassforth
Kammermeier
Kichler
Kammermeier
Schnurrer
Blattermann
Weidlich
Schrepel-Bohme
Schroder
Schroder
Eck

Heide
Lengen

Philipp Wolfgang
Jannis
Matthias
Marco
Ginter
Markus
Torsten
Robert
Uwe
Torsten
René
Manuel
Jan
Stefan
Walter
Andreas
Stefan
Michael
Tobias
Christian
Peter
Moritz
Harald
Robert
Eva
Angela
Petra
Ina
Nicole
Monika
Carolin
Lea
Maximilian
Martin
Klaus
Christian
Enrico
René
Sandra
Linus
Thomas
Tom
Michelle
Peter

Stand: 14.11.2019 - 18:12 Uhr

38337
38463
38563
7602
16398
16182
7418
25325
25839
7264
7557
7653
25166
7009
16402
25568
16790
7595
7592
7865
7593
25830
7597
16421
7440
7576
7539
36862
16595
16594
38222
38438
25822
25826
25821
7674
38216
25828
38356
38230
38099
38050
38061
25297

Bayerischer Clubpokal 2019/2020 - Einzel-Auswertung

Berchtesgaden 3
Berchtesgaden 3
Berchtesgaden 3

BC EMAX Unterféhring 1
BC EMAX Unterféhring 1
BC EMAX Unterfohring 1
BC EMAX Unterfohring 1
BC EMAX Unterféhring 2
BC EMAX Unterféhring 2
BC EMAX Unterfohring 2
BC EMAX Unterfohring 2
BC EMAX Unterféhring 3
BC EMAX Unterféhring 3
BC EMAX Unterféhring 3
BC Erding

BC Erding

BC Erding

BK Miinchen 1

BK Miinchen 1

BK Miinchen 1

BK Miinchen 2

BK Miinchen 2

BK Miinchen 2

BK Miinchen 2

BK Miinchen 3

BK Miinchen 3

BK Miinchen 3

BK Minchen 4

BK Minchen 4

BK Miinchen 4

BK Miinchen 4

BK Minchen 4

Cat Bowl 1

Cat Bowl 1

Cat Bowl 1

Cat Bowl 1

Cat Bowl 2

Cat Bowl 2

Cat Bowl 2

E.P.A. Miinchen 2

E.P.A. Miinchen 2

E.P.A. Miinchen 2

E.P.A. Miinchen 2
Highroller Rosenheim 1

674
620
612
612
1.382
1.372
736
1.238
596
792
946
822
815
762
875
865
795
1.595
1.449
1.372
1.413
992
1.332
285
1.254
1.168
1.032
531
882
484
297
260
1117
984
539
232
715
620
551
825
524
661
150
806

Fehlermeldungen bitte an
sportwart@bowling-bayern.de

674
620
612
612
1.382
1.372
736
1.238
596
792
946
822
815
762
875
865
795
1.595
1.449
1.372
1.413
992
1.332
285
1.254
1.168
1.032
531
882
484
297
260
1117
984
539
232
715
620
551
825
524
661
150
806
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Siidbereich

168,50
155,00
153,00
204,00
197,43
196,00
184,00
206,33
198,67
198,00
189,20
205,50
203,75
190,50
175,00
173,00
159,00
227,86
207,00
196,00
201,86
198,40
190,29
142,50
209,00
194,67
172,00
177,00
176,40
161,33
148,50
130,00
186,17
164,00
134,75
116,00
178,75
155,00
137,75
206,25
174,67
165,25
150,00
201,50
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Wimmer
Tos
Reichling
Kabel
Miller
Czarnowski
Ramic
Auer
Kalkschmied
Jilski
Arapow
De Lucia
Jilski
Breuer
Kirschke
Kirschke
Voigt
Danzer
Miiller
Schulz
Langhammer
Mihatsch
Herold
Wallner
Ulber
Schneider
Owens
Danzer
Hofmann
Nierlich
Wotsch
Hesse
Huber
Thomas
Mathe
Egger
Diebel
Jencz
Détsch
Schachtner
Thurner
Lang
Pirzer
Meiss|

Peter
Sascha
Patrik
Matthias
Stefan
Ernst
Almir
Cornelia
Thomas
Peter
Gregor
Gennaro
Akata
Gert
Dirk
Sandra
Alexander
Andrea
Angelika
Elvira
Markus
Rudolf
Manfred
Johannes
Helmut
Ewald
Fredric
Franz
Gunther
Peter
Robert
Ronny
Johann
Horst
Thomas
Michael
Thomas
Stefanie
Franz
Josef
Helene
Josef
Robert
Robert

Stand: 14.11.2019 - 18:12 Uhr

7425
16519
25296
16730

7607
25337
38442
25298
25672
25671
38575
25632
25644
16138
16876
38289
38606
16879
12850
25798

7044

7031

7037
38613

7071
16998

7003
16856
25138
16064
25363
16738
16324
16327
25691
25785
16338

7372

7614

7620

7634

7622

7428
25778

Bayerischer Clubpokal 2019/2020 - Einzel-Auswertung

Highroller Rosenheim 1
Highroller Rosenheim 1
Highroller Rosenheim 2
Highroller Rosenheim 2
Highroller Rosenheim 2
Highroller Rosenheim 3
Highroller Rosenheim 3
Highroller Rosenheim 3
Highroller Rosenheim 3
Highroller Rosenheim 4
Highroller Rosenheim 4
Highroller Rosenheim 4
Highroller Rosenheim 4
LA Landshut

LA Landshut

LA Landshut

LA Landshut
Lechbowler AUG 1
Lechbowler AUG 1
Lechbowler AUG 1
Lechbowler AUG 2
Lechbowler AUG 2
Lechbowler AUG 2
Lechbowler AUG 2
Lechbowler AUG 3
Lechbowler AUG 3
Lechbowler AUG 3
Lechbowler AUG 3
Murmels Neu-Ulm
Murmels Neu-Ulm
Murmels Neu-Ulm
Pfaffenhofen 1
Pfaffenhofen 1
Pfaffenhofen 1
Pfaffenhofen 2
Pfaffenhofen 2
Pfaffenhofen 2
Pfaffenhofen 2
Phonix-Hobby Miinchen
Phonix-Hobby Miinchen
Phonix-Hobby Miinchen
Phonix-Hobby Miinchen
Profi Shop 1

Profi Shop 1

755
709
908
853
711
609
362
532
702
734
587
437
120
683
667
269
225
1.314
1.214
1.174
1.209
1.050
626
298
532
1.205
778
901
1.037
955
922
910
899
849
605
888
698
476
730
534
636
146
1.004
1.000

Fehlermeldungen bitte an
sportwart@bowling-bayern.de

755
709
908
853
711
609
362
532
702
734
587
437
120
683
667
269
225
1.314
1.214
1.174
1.209
1.050
626
298
532
1.205
778
901
1.037
955
922
910
899
849
605
888
698
476
730
534
636
146
1.004
1.000
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Siidbereich

188,75
177,25
227,00
213,25
177,75
203,00
181,00
177,33
175,50
183,50
146,75
145,67
120,00
170,75
166,75
134,50
112,50
187,71
173,43
167,71
201,50
175,00
156,50
149,00
177,33
200,83
194,50
180,20
207,40
191,00
184,40
182,00
179,30
169,80
201,67
177,60
174,50
158,67
182,50
178,00
159,00
146,00
200,80
200,00
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Brodowsky
Erben
Segner
Schauer
Jentsch
Potzschke
Neumair
Knoch
Schmidbauer
Wodl
Maurer
Low
Kirschenbauer
Betz
Klapper
Schmied
Hartl
Hutter
Mielke
Lilge
Gastl
Albert
HeiR
Sittner
Denz
Weninger
Dornacher
Zehner
Frohlich
Ring
Hellmich
Kral
Kral
Kral
Rauchenzauner
Thier
Négele
Bulla
Hartl
Steiner
#NV
#NV
#NV
#NV

Jan
Claudia
Antje
Tanja
Sarah
Frank
Dominik
André
Thomas
Joachim
Wolfgang
Yeehong
Frank
Jurgen
Michael
Markus
Thomas
Sebastian
Ralf
Klaus
Peter
Horst
Markus
Ottmar
Angelika
Diana
Hannelore
Gabriele
Heidemarie
Michael
Daniel
Ewald
Sylvia
Kilian
Klaus
Marcus
Werner
Adriano
Manfred
Michael
#NV
#NV
#NV
#NV

Stand: 14.11.2019 - 18:12 Uhr

gelbe Karte

7650
7024
38008
7479
25675
25674
38122
25629
38344
38387
25279
38386
7344
25025
25024
38361
38411
38360
25842
7080
7006
7076
25906
7072
7431
25397
16414
7551
16713
7317
7314
7309
7322
38510
25915
25452
7321
38066
38065
38381

Bayerischer Clubpokal 2019/2020 - Einzel-Auswertung

Profi Shop 1

Profi Shop 2

Profi Shop 2

Profi Shop 2

Profi Shop 2

Profi Shop 3

Profi Shop 3

Profi Shop 3

Profi Shop 4

Profi Shop 4

Profi Shop 4

Profi Shop 4

Schanzer Strikers 1
Schanzer Strikers 1
Schanzer Strikers 1
Schanzer Strikers 2
Schanzer Strikers 2
Schanzer Strikers 2
Tieger AUG 1

Tieger AUG 1

Tieger AUG 1

Tieger AUG 2

Tieger AUG 2

Tieger AUG 2
WeiR-Blau Unterféhring
WeiR-Blau Unterfohring
WeiR-Blau Unterféhring
WeiB-Blau Unterfohring
WeiR-Blau Unterféhring
Werdenfels 1
Werdenfels 1
Werdenfels 1
Werdenfels 2
Werdenfels 2
Werdenfels 2
Werdenfels 2
Werdenfels 3
Werdenfels 3
Werdenfels 3
Werdenfels 3

930
1.044
985
601
140
1.429
1.367
1329
520
725
338
472
972
892
860
1.39
1.298
1153
943
927
877
1.040
910
887
978
922
474
144
132
1.474
1473
1.420
1.019
986
599
255
1.188
1.108
1.260
299

Fehlermeldungen bitte an
sportwart@bowling-bayern.de

930
1.044
985
601
140
1.429
1.367
1.329
520
725
338
472
972
892
860
1.39
1.298
1.153
943
927
877
1.040
910
887
978
922
474
144
132
1.474
1.473
1.420
1.019
986
599
255
1.188
1.108
1.260

o ooo
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Siidbereich

186,00
208,80
197,00
150,25
140,00
204,14
195,29
189,86
173,33
181,25
169,00
157,33
194,40
178,40
172,00
199,43
185,43
164,71
188,60
185,40
175,40
208,00
182,00
177,40
195,60
184,40
158,00
144,00
132,00
210,57
210,43
202,86
169,83
164,33
149,75
127,50
198,00
184,67
180,00
149,50
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
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